
100% Satisfaction Guarantee
We have been serving the Denver metro area for over We have been serving the Denver metro area for over 
44 years and we care about your dining experience, 44 years and we care about your dining experience, 
that is why we give a 100% Money Back Guarantee for that is why we give a 100% Money Back Guarantee for 
everything on our menu. If you are not happy, we will everything on our menu. If you are not happy, we will 
fix it! If we can’t fix it, you don’t pay.fix it! If we can’t fix it, you don’t pay.

Pollo Salad -- Pollo Salad --  Serves 15. Romaine lettuce, diced tomatoes,  Serves 15. Romaine lettuce, diced tomatoes, 
cucumbers, cheese and diced avocados. Your choice of diced  cucumbers, cheese and diced avocados. Your choice of diced  
breaded chicken or diced grilled chicken. breaded chicken or diced grilled chicken. Served with ranch or Served with ranch or 
raspberry walnut vinaigrette dressing.raspberry walnut vinaigrette dressing. ................................ ................................ $75.99$75.99

Walnut Strawberry Salad -- Walnut Strawberry Salad --  Serves 15. Romaine lettuce with  Serves 15. Romaine lettuce with 
walnuts and fresh strawberries, topped with diced grilled chicken. walnuts and fresh strawberries, topped with diced grilled chicken. 
Served with a raspberry walnut vinaigrette dressing.Served with a raspberry walnut vinaigrette dressing. ........... ........... $79.99$79.99

“We do a birthday luncheon for our staff at the end of every 
month and El Jardin’s party platters are perfect. Everyone 
enjoys the food, and the ordering/pick up process couldn’t 
be easier. We’ve tried other catering services, and El 
Jardin can’t be beat. We love it! Thanks for everything.”

– The Peterson Fluid Systems Team

“We work with caterers on a regular basis and have over 500 
employees that we have to cater in for. El Jardin has the most 
professional staff, was the most organized, and by far the best 
tasting! We look forward to having them cater our next event

– Gena Gilas, Pinnacol Assurance

“Just a little note to let you know that our company luncheon 
and dinner ordered last week from your “Party To Go” menu 
was excellent. The food was great as always, you and all your 
staff always do such a great job. Everyone really loved the fa-
jitas and the green chili. Thank you so much for all your ef-
fort. We will use El Jardin again!” You are the best Mexican 
food restaurant around. Thanks again for an excellent job.”

– Donna Taylor, Trustile Doors, LLC

6460 E. 73rd Ave.
Commerce City, CO 80022

Tel: 303-288-3500

www.iloveeljardin.com

LLET US DO ALL THE COOKING  ET US DO ALL THE COOKING  
AND YOU TAKE ALL THE CREDITAND YOU TAKE ALL THE CREDIT!!

*Menu Prices Subject to Change*Menu Prices Subject to Change



We Guarantee
100% Satisfaction 

We created this menu for the persons on the go. We created this menu for the persons on the go. 
This is the perfect and most economical menu This is the perfect and most economical menu 
available. Call at least 4 hours in advance and available. Call at least 4 hours in advance and 
we’ll have your order ready when you arrive.we’ll have your order ready when you arrive.

• Corporate Luncheon• Corporate Luncheon
• Baby Shower• Baby Shower
• Seasonal Dinner• Seasonal Dinner
• Funeral Reception• Funeral Reception
• Family Gathering• Family Gathering

Margaritas Togo

Regular House - $45
Blue - $50
Italian 50
Fruit Flavors - $50

• Melon• Melon
• Strawberry• Strawberry
• Mango• Mango
• Raspberry• Raspberry
• Peach• Peach
• Watermelon• Watermelon

Tamale Platter -- Tamale Platter --  12 home made pork tamales served with two  12 home made pork tamales served with two 
pints of mild, medium or hot green chile. $36.99pints of mild, medium or hot green chile. $36.99

Enchilada Platter --Enchilada Platter --   Serves 12 - 15, Choose between ground Serves 12 - 15, Choose between ground
beef, chicken or cheese and onion enchiladas. We’ll preparebeef, chicken or cheese and onion enchiladas. We’ll prepare
them with any of our sauces: Green Chile, Red Enchiladathem with any of our sauces: Green Chile, Red Enchilada
Sauce or Pablo’s Famous Chicken Sauce. $69.99Sauce or Pablo’s Famous Chicken Sauce. $69.99

Fajitas --Fajitas --    Serves 12-14. Marinated beef or chicken fajitas Serves 12-14. Marinated beef or chicken fajitas 
grilled with bell peppers and onions. Served with one pint each of grilled with bell peppers and onions. Served with one pint each of 
guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, salsa, shredded lettuce and guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, salsa, shredded lettuce and 
grated cheese. 24 flour tortillas. $129.99grated cheese. 24 flour tortillas. $129.99

Rellenitos --Rellenitos --   Serves 15. Your office co-workers will love this. Large  Serves 15. Your office co-workers will love this. Large 
deep fried egg roll wrappings filled with mild diced green chile and deep fried egg roll wrappings filled with mild diced green chile and 
melted cheese $39.99melted cheese $39.99

Chimichangas --Chimichangas --   Serves 12. Mini deep fried burritos filled with  Serves 12. Mini deep fried burritos filled with 
your choice of beef or chicken. Served with 3 pints of green chile, your choice of beef or chicken. Served with 3 pints of green chile, 
one pint each of guacamole, sour cream, shredded lettuce and one pint each of guacamole, sour cream, shredded lettuce and 
grated cheese. $99.99grated cheese. $99.99

Taco Bar -Taco Bar -- -  Your choice of 24 taco shells or flour tortillas served  Your choice of 24 taco shells or flour tortillas served 
with your choice of ground beef or diced grilled chicken, pan of with your choice of ground beef or diced grilled chicken, pan of 
shredded lettuce, grated cheese, diced tomatoes, two pints of salsa shredded lettuce, grated cheese, diced tomatoes, two pints of salsa 
and one pint of sour cream. $89.99 and one pint of sour cream. $89.99 

Burrito Fiesta --Burrito Fiesta --   15 hand wrapped burritos with your choice of  15 hand wrapped burritos with your choice of 
bean or beef & bean burritos with pork green chile and cheddar bean or beef & bean burritos with pork green chile and cheddar 
cheese inside. $65.99cheese inside. $65.99

Sopapilla Platter –Sopapilla Platter –    (Serves 15) 30 Mini deep fried pastries (Serves 15) 30 Mini deep fried pastries 
coated with cinnacoated with cinnamon and sugar and served with honey on the side.mon and sugar and served with honey on the side.
 $34.99 $34.99

Gallon of mild, medium or hot green chileGallon of mild, medium or hot green chile  $69.99$69.99
 Quart of chile Quart of chile  $19.99$19.99

Gallon of Seasoned Ground BeefGallon of Seasoned Ground Beef  $79.99$79.99
 Quart of Ground Beef Quart of Ground Beef  $22.99$22.99

Gallon of Diced Grilled ChickenGallon of Diced Grilled Chicken  $79.99$79.99

 Quart of Diced Grilled Chicken Quart of Diced Grilled Chicken  $22.99$22.99

GallonGallon of Roasted Pork Carnitas of Roasted Pork Carnitas  $79.99$79.99
 Quart of carnitas Quart of carnitas  $22.99$22.99

GallonGallon of Refried beans of Refried beans  $59.99$59.99
 Quart of beans Quart of beans  $18.99$18.99

GallonGallon of Spanish Rice of Spanish Rice  $59.99$59.99
 Quart of rice Quart of rice  $18.99$18.99

GallonGallon of Menudo or Posole served of Menudo or Posole served
with diced onions, cilantro and cabbagewith diced onions, cilantro and cabbage  $85.99$85.99
 Quart Quart  $21.99$21.99

GallonGallon of Salsa of Salsa  $65.99$65.99
 Quart of salsa Quart of salsa  $17.99$17.99

GallonGallon of Pico de Gallo of Pico de Gallo  $69.99$69.99
 Quart of Pico Quart of Pico  $18.99$18.99

GallonGallon of Chile Con Queso Dip of Chile Con Queso Dip  $75.99$75.99
 Quart of Queso Dip Quart of Queso Dip  $20.99$20.99

GallonGallon of Guacamole of Guacamole  $128.99$128.99
 Quart of Guacamole Quart of Guacamole  $33.99$33.99

LargeLarge  foilfoil pan of homemade corn chips pan of homemade corn chips  $18.99$18.99

Dozen Flour TortillasDozen Flour Tortillas  $8.99$8.99

Call at least 4 hours in advance and we’ll 
have your order ready when you arrive.

303-288-3500
WE CAN DELIVER.....Minimum delivery

order of $700 - $75 delivery Fee

Margaritas by the Gallon: Includes limes, salt and straws. Margaritas by the Gallon: Includes limes, salt and straws. 
Served frozen or on the rocks.Served frozen or on the rocks.

*Gallon size serves 30-35 guests. All “Party To Go Platters” are *Gallon size serves 30-35 guests. All “Party To Go Platters” are 
served in your choice of disposable plastic or foil containers.served in your choice of disposable plastic or foil containers.


